
8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 2'07.64

Serie 1
1 4 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA 14.19 29.13 44.62 1'00.51 1'16.85 1'32.93 1'49.91 2'05.33

Centro Nuoto Torino 14.94 15.49 15.89 16.34 16.08 16.98 15.42
2 8 COLTELLI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 14.84 30.70 47.17 1'03.78 1'20.54 1'37.50 1'54.93 2'10.27

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.86 16.47 16.61 16.76 16.96 17.43 15.34
3 3 VACCA Francesco 1999 ITA 14.64 30.30 46.85 1'04.15 1'21.14 1'38.67 1'56.41 2'12.28

Can. Vittorino da Feltre 15.66 16.55 17.30 16.99 17.53 17.74 15.87
4 1 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA 14.76 30.50 47.06 1'03.82 1'21.23 1'38.54 1'55.93 2'12.66

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 15.74 16.56 16.76 17.41 17.31 17.39 16.73
5 5 BIRRI Fabrizio 1998 ITA 15.31 30.96 47.24 1'04.29 1'21.92 1'39.67 1'56.87 2'13.73

Centro Nuoto Torino 15.65 16.28 17.05 17.63 17.75 17.20 16.86
6 2 SANTI Nicolo' 1998 ITA 14.56 30.02 46.83 1'03.74 1'21.63 1'39.61 1'57.36 2'14.00

Nuotatori Milanesi 15.46 16.81 16.91 17.89 17.98 17.75 16.64
7 7 BELLOTTO Vittorio 1998 ITA 16.06 32.32 49.27 1'06.53 1'24.25 1'42.00 1'59.89 2'17.30

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 16.26 16.95 17.26 17.72 17.75 17.89 17.41
8 6 IESU Daniele 2000 ITA 15.89 32.74 50.40 1'08.52 1'27.06 1'44.99 2'03.57 2'21.17

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 16.85 17.66 18.12 18.54 17.93 18.58 17.60

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:28

Serie 2
1 4 TIRINNANZI Daniele 1999 ITA 15.40 31.75 48.92 1'06.44 1'24.05 1'41.36 1'58.97 2'15.80

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.35 17.17 17.52 17.61 17.31 17.61 16.83
2 5 PAGANI Leonardo 1999 ITA 15.58 32.28 49.83 1'07.57 1'25.20 1'42.95 2'01.34 2'19.14

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 16.70 17.55 17.74 17.63 17.75 18.39 17.80
3 3 LUNGHI Marco 1998 ITA 15.99 32.78 50.10 1'07.70 1'25.54 1'43.87 2'02.37 2'20.39

Nuotatori Milanesi 16.79 17.32 17.60 17.84 18.33 18.50 18.02
4 8 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA 15.51 32.84 50.39 1'08.86 1'27.28 1'45.86 2'03.56 2'21.39

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.33 17.55 18.47 18.42 18.58 17.70 17.83
5 2 POLICARI Federico 2000 ITA 15.85 32.63 50.23 1'08.23 1'26.71 1'45.25 2'03.68 2'21.68

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 16.78 17.60 18.00 18.48 18.54 18.43 18.00
6 6 PIROLA Edoardo Giuseppe 1999 ITA 16.11 32.91 50.10 1'08.34 1'26.33 1'45.45 2'04.10 2'22.11

Nuotatori Milanesi 16.80 17.19 18.24 17.99 19.12 18.65 18.01
7 7 BRUSCHI Andrea 1998 ITA 16.63 33.50 51.63 1'09.84 1'27.81 1'46.58 2'05.12 2'23.70

FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.87 18.13 18.21 17.97 18.77 18.54 18.58
8 1 PALMIERI Mattia 2000 ITA 15.81 32.30 49.88 1'08.01 1'27.06 1'46.01 2'05.54 2'23.86

Sisport FIAT 16.49 17.58 18.13 19.05 18.95 19.53 18.32

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:24

Serie 3
1 3 PIERATTINI Michelangelo 2000 ITA 15.98 33.36 50.95 1'09.03 1'27.23 1'45.73 2'21.49

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.38 17.59 18.08 18.20 18.50
2 6 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA 16.47 33.46 51.26 1'09.11 1'27.05 1'45.03 2'03.11 2'21.74

Centro Nuoto Torino 16.99 17.80 17.85 17.94 17.98 18.08 18.63
3 8 NANNELLI Manuel 2000 ITA 16.32 33.72 51.37 1'10.08 1'28.41 1'47.01 2'04.84 2'22.38

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.40 17.65 18.71 18.33 18.60 17.83 17.54
4 4 PATTI Alessandro 1999 ITA 16.71 34.33 52.10 1'09.98 1'28.74 1'47.44 2'06.49 2'24.60

Nuotatori Milanesi 17.62 17.77 17.88 18.76 18.70 19.05 18.11
5 2 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA 15.97 33.24 51.21 1'09.44 1'28.11 1'46.91 2'06.59 2'24.71

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.27 17.97 18.23 18.67 18.80 19.68 18.12
6 5 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA 16.55 34.16 52.50 1'11.02 1'30.11 1'49.67 2'08.66 2'26.94

Sisport FIAT 17.61 18.34 18.52 19.09 19.56 18.99 18.28
7 7 MARENCO Giovanni 1999 ITA 16.57 34.25 52.82 1'11.96 1'31.23 1'50.69 2'10.25 2'28.20

Swimming Club Alessandria 17.68 18.57 19.14 19.27 19.46 19.56 17.95
8 1 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA 16.49 33.74 52.32 1'11.35 1'30.77 1'50.90 2'10.05 2'28.81

Crocera Stadium ssd 17.25 18.58 19.03 19.42 20.13 19.15 18.76

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:22
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

Serie 4
1 3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA 15.55 32.50 50.47 1'08.91 1'27.59 1'46.54 2'05.68 2'23.79

Aquatica Torino ssd 16.95 17.97 18.44 18.68 18.95 19.14 18.11
2 4 ZENTI Alessandro 2000 ITA 16.75 34.32 52.92 1'11.58 1'30.32 1'49.11 2'07.66 2'25.53

Aosta Nuoto 17.57 18.60 18.66 18.74 18.79 18.55 17.87
3 6 STRONATI Alessandro 1999 ITA 15.83 33.01 51.36 1'10.13 1'29.45 1'49.08 2'08.46 2'26.78

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 17.18 18.35 18.77 19.32 19.63 19.38 18.32
4 7 PARISI Francesco 2000 ITA 16.26 33.54 51.96 1'10.88 1'29.94 1'49.77 2'09.38 2'28.09

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.28 18.42 18.92 19.06 19.83 19.61 18.71
5 2 NITTI Mirko 2000 ITA 17.18 35.24 53.66 1'12.56 1'31.89 1'51.01 2'10.27 2'28.44

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 18.06 18.42 18.90 19.33 19.12 19.26 18.17
6 5 SIMONI Riccardo 2000 ITA 16.69 34.66 53.46 1'12.65 1'32.00 1'51.32 2'11.12 2'29.42

FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.97 18.80 19.19 19.35 19.32 19.80 18.30
7 8 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA 17.26 35.58 54.03 1'13.49 1'33.08 1'53.51 2'13.53 2'34.24

Genova Nuoto 18.32 18.45 19.46 19.59 20.43 20.02 20.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 TARANTINO Matteo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti SQ
Arrivo irregolare

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:19

Serie 5
1 6 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA 17.09 34.82 54.02 1'13.63 1'33.47 1'53.62 2'12.79 2'31.30

Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.73 19.20 19.61 19.84 20.15 19.17 18.51
2 2 MANSOUF Ilyas 2000 ITA 17.74 36.23 55.00 1'13.98 1'33.83 1'53.80 2'13.36 2'31.84

Centro Nuoto Torino 18.49 18.77 18.98 19.85 19.97 19.56 18.48
3 3 FATTINI FELLINI Duccio 2000 ITA 17.73 36.04 55.25 1'14.96 1'35.02 1'55.26 2'15.01 2'34.08

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.31 19.21 19.71 20.06 20.24 19.75 19.07
4 5 NESI Lorenzo 2000 ITA 18.05 36.59 55.72 1'15.48 1'35.33 1'55.41 2'15.47 2'34.43

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.54 19.13 19.76 19.85 20.08 20.06 18.96
5 4 CONFINI Elia 2000 ITA 17.08 35.48 54.79 1'14.58 1'34.51 1'54.96 2'15.65 2'35.68

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.40 19.31 19.79 19.93 20.45 20.69 20.03
6 1 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA 17.21 35.08 54.61 1'14.83 1'35.88 1'57.06 2'18.00 2'38.22

Genova Nuoto 17.87 19.53 20.22 21.05 21.18 20.94 20.22
7 7 VENTURI Alessandro 2000 ITA 18.26 37.60 57.38 1'17.78 1'38.67 1'59.11 2'20.32 2'40.26

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.34 19.78 20.40 20.89 20.44 21.21 19.94
8 8 SPANO' Alberto 2000 ITA 18.38 38.21 58.33 1'19.31 1'40.91 2'02.84 2'23.84 2'44.68

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.83 20.12 20.98 21.60 21.93 21.00 20.84

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:16

Serie 6
1 6 BRENZINI Iacopo 2000 ITA 17.38 36.26 55.01 1'14.54 1'34.69 1'54.90 2'14.06 2'32.99

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.88 18.75 19.53 20.15 20.21 19.16 18.93
2 7 GUERRIERI Matteo 2000 ITA 18.04 36.62 55.85 1'15.57 1'35.43 1'55.69 2'16.01 2'35.38

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 18.58 19.23 19.72 19.86 20.26 20.32 19.37
3 2 BARDI Lorenzo 2000 ITA 18.09 37.09 57.18 1'17.46 1'37.79 1'57.83 2'17.72 2'36.46

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.00 20.09 20.28 20.33 20.04 19.89 18.74
4 5 FERRARO Dario 2000 ITA 18.68 37.76 58.02 1'18.09 1'38.46 1'58.66 2'19.60 2'38.94

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.08 20.26 20.07 20.37 20.20 20.94 19.34
5 4 BIGGI Davide 2000 ITA 19.33 38.42 58.37 1'18.94 1'39.71 2'00.05 2'20.62 2'39.21

Genova Nuoto 19.09 19.95 20.57 20.77 20.34 20.57 18.59
6 1 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA 18.15 36.91 56.87 1'17.00 1'38.13 1'59.01 2'20.12 2'40.29

Crocera Stadium ssd 18.76 19.96 20.13 21.13 20.88 21.11 20.17
7 3 CALUSI Gabriele 1999 ITA 18.24 37.94 58.47 1'19.33 1'40.71 2'02.12 2'23.68 2'44.08

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.70 20.53 20.86 21.38 21.41 21.56 20.40

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:12
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8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'07.64

1 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA 14.19 29.13 44.62 1'00.51 1'16.85 1'32.93 1'49.91 2'05.33
Centro Nuoto Torino 14.94 15.49 15.89 16.34 16.08 16.98 15.42

2 COLTELLI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 14.84 30.70 47.17 1'03.78 1'20.54 1'37.50 1'54.93 2'10.27
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 15.86 16.47 16.61 16.76 16.96 17.43 15.34

3 VACCA Francesco 1999 ITA 14.64 30.30 46.85 1'04.15 1'21.14 1'38.67 1'56.41 2'12.28
Can. Vittorino da Feltre 15.66 16.55 17.30 16.99 17.53 17.74 15.87

4 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA 14.76 30.50 47.06 1'03.82 1'21.23 1'38.54 1'55.93 2'12.66
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 15.74 16.56 16.76 17.41 17.31 17.39 16.73

5 BIRRI Fabrizio 1998 ITA 15.31 30.96 47.24 1'04.29 1'21.92 1'39.67 1'56.87 2'13.73
Centro Nuoto Torino 15.65 16.28 17.05 17.63 17.75 17.20 16.86

6 SANTI Nicolo' 1998 ITA 14.56 30.02 46.83 1'03.74 1'21.63 1'39.61 1'57.36 2'14.00
Nuotatori Milanesi 15.46 16.81 16.91 17.89 17.98 17.75 16.64

7 TIRINNANZI Daniele 1999 ITA 15.40 31.75 48.92 1'06.44 1'24.05 1'41.36 1'58.97 2'15.80
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.35 17.17 17.52 17.61 17.31 17.61 16.83

8 BELLOTTO Vittorio 1998 ITA 16.06 32.32 49.27 1'06.53 1'24.25 1'42.00 1'59.89 2'17.30
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 16.26 16.95 17.26 17.72 17.75 17.89 17.41

9 PAGANI Leonardo 1999 ITA 15.58 32.28 49.83 1'07.57 1'25.20 1'42.95 2'01.34 2'19.14
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 16.70 17.55 17.74 17.63 17.75 18.39 17.80

10 LUNGHI Marco 1998 ITA 15.99 32.78 50.10 1'07.70 1'25.54 1'43.87 2'02.37 2'20.39
Nuotatori Milanesi 16.79 17.32 17.60 17.84 18.33 18.50 18.02

11 IESU Daniele 2000 ITA 15.89 32.74 50.40 1'08.52 1'27.06 1'44.99 2'03.57 2'21.17
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 16.85 17.66 18.12 18.54 17.93 18.58 17.60

12 ORTONE Andrea 1998 ITA 15.51 32.84 50.39 1'08.86 1'27.28 1'45.86 2'03.56 2'21.39
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.33 17.55 18.47 18.42 18.58 17.70 17.83

13 PIERATTINI Michelangelo 2000 ITA 15.98 33.36 50.95 1'09.03 1'27.23 1'45.73 2'21.49
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.38 17.59 18.08 18.20 18.50

14 POLICARI Federico 2000 ITA 15.85 32.63 50.23 1'08.23 1'26.71 1'45.25 2'03.68 2'21.68
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 16.78 17.60 18.00 18.48 18.54 18.43 18.00

15 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA 16.47 33.46 51.26 1'09.11 1'27.05 1'45.03 2'03.11 2'21.74
Centro Nuoto Torino 16.99 17.80 17.85 17.94 17.98 18.08 18.63

16 PIROLA Edoardo Giuseppe 1999 ITA 16.11 32.91 50.10 1'08.34 1'26.33 1'45.45 2'04.10 2'22.11
Nuotatori Milanesi 16.80 17.19 18.24 17.99 19.12 18.65 18.01

17 NANNELLI Manuel 2000 ITA 16.32 33.72 51.37 1'10.08 1'28.41 1'47.01 2'04.84 2'22.38
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.40 17.65 18.71 18.33 18.60 17.83 17.54

18 BRUSCHI Andrea 1998 ITA 16.63 33.50 51.63 1'09.84 1'27.81 1'46.58 2'05.12 2'23.70
FiorentinaNuotoClub 16.87 18.13 18.21 17.97 18.77 18.54 18.58

19 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA 15.55 32.50 50.47 1'08.91 1'27.59 1'46.54 2'05.68 2'23.79
Aquatica Torino ssd 16.95 17.97 18.44 18.68 18.95 19.14 18.11

20 PALMIERI Mattia 2000 ITA 15.81 32.30 49.88 1'08.01 1'27.06 1'46.01 2'05.54 2'23.86
Sisport FIAT 16.49 17.58 18.13 19.05 18.95 19.53 18.32

21 PATTI Alessandro 1999 ITA 16.71 34.33 52.10 1'09.98 1'28.74 1'47.44 2'06.49 2'24.60
Nuotatori Milanesi 17.62 17.77 17.88 18.76 18.70 19.05 18.11

22 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA 15.97 33.24 51.21 1'09.44 1'28.11 1'46.91 2'06.59 2'24.71
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.27 17.97 18.23 18.67 18.80 19.68 18.12

23 ZENTI Alessandro 2000 ITA 16.75 34.32 52.92 1'11.58 1'30.32 1'49.11 2'07.66 2'25.53
Aosta Nuoto 17.57 18.60 18.66 18.74 18.79 18.55 17.87

24 STRONATI Alessandro 1999 ITA 15.83 33.01 51.36 1'10.13 1'29.45 1'49.08 2'08.46 2'26.78
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 17.18 18.35 18.77 19.32 19.63 19.38 18.32

25 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA 16.55 34.16 52.50 1'11.02 1'30.11 1'49.67 2'08.66 2'26.94
Sisport FIAT 17.61 18.34 18.52 19.09 19.56 18.99 18.28

26 PARISI Francesco 2000 ITA 16.26 33.54 51.96 1'10.88 1'29.94 1'49.77 2'09.38 2'28.09
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.28 18.42 18.92 19.06 19.83 19.61 18.71

27 MARENCO Giovanni 1999 ITA 16.57 34.25 52.82 1'11.96 1'31.23 1'50.69 2'10.25 2'28.20
Swimming Club Alessandria 17.68 18.57 19.14 19.27 19.46 19.56 17.95

28 NITTI Mirko 2000 ITA 17.18 35.24 53.66 1'12.56 1'31.89 1'51.01 2'10.27 2'28.44
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 18.06 18.42 18.90 19.33 19.12 19.26 18.17

29 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA 16.49 33.74 52.32 1'11.35 1'30.77 1'50.90 2'10.05 2'28.81
Crocera Stadium ssd 17.25 18.58 19.03 19.42 20.13 19.15 18.76

30 SIMONI Riccardo 2000 ITA 16.69 34.66 53.46 1'12.65 1'32.00 1'51.32 2'11.12 2'29.42
FiorentinaNuotoClub 17.97 18.80 19.19 19.35 19.32 19.80 18.30

31 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA 17.09 34.82 54.02 1'13.63 1'33.47 1'53.62 2'12.79 2'31.30
Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.73 19.20 19.61 19.84 20.15 19.17 18.51
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

32 MANSOUF Ilyas 2000 ITA 17.74 36.23 55.00 1'13.98 1'33.83 1'53.80 2'13.36 2'31.84
Centro Nuoto Torino 18.49 18.77 18.98 19.85 19.97 19.56 18.48

33 BRENZINI Iacopo 2000 ITA 17.38 36.26 55.01 1'14.54 1'34.69 1'54.90 2'14.06 2'32.99
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.88 18.75 19.53 20.15 20.21 19.16 18.93

34 FATTINI FELLINI Duccio 2000 ITA 17.73 36.04 55.25 1'14.96 1'35.02 1'55.26 2'15.01 2'34.08
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.31 19.21 19.71 20.06 20.24 19.75 19.07

35 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA 17.26 35.58 54.03 1'13.49 1'33.08 1'53.51 2'13.53 2'34.24
Genova Nuoto 18.32 18.45 19.46 19.59 20.43 20.02 20.71

36 NESI Lorenzo 2000 ITA 18.05 36.59 55.72 1'15.48 1'35.33 1'55.41 2'15.47 2'34.43
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.54 19.13 19.76 19.85 20.08 20.06 18.96

37 GUERRIERI Matteo 2000 ITA 18.04 36.62 55.85 1'15.57 1'35.43 1'55.69 2'16.01 2'35.38
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 18.58 19.23 19.72 19.86 20.26 20.32 19.37

38 CONFINI Elia 2000 ITA 17.08 35.48 54.79 1'14.58 1'34.51 1'54.96 2'15.65 2'35.68
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.40 19.31 19.79 19.93 20.45 20.69 20.03

39 BARDI Lorenzo 2000 ITA 18.09 37.09 57.18 1'17.46 1'37.79 1'57.83 2'17.72 2'36.46
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.00 20.09 20.28 20.33 20.04 19.89 18.74

40 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA 17.21 35.08 54.61 1'14.83 1'35.88 1'57.06 2'18.00 2'38.22
Genova Nuoto 17.87 19.53 20.22 21.05 21.18 20.94 20.22

41 FERRARO Dario 2000 ITA 18.68 37.76 58.02 1'18.09 1'38.46 1'58.66 2'19.60 2'38.94
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.08 20.26 20.07 20.37 20.20 20.94 19.34

42 BIGGI Davide 2000 ITA 19.33 38.42 58.37 1'18.94 1'39.71 2'00.05 2'20.62 2'39.21
Genova Nuoto 19.09 19.95 20.57 20.77 20.34 20.57 18.59

43 VENTURI Alessandro 2000 ITA 18.26 37.60 57.38 1'17.78 1'38.67 1'59.11 2'20.32 2'40.26
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.34 19.78 20.40 20.89 20.44 21.21 19.94

44 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA 18.15 36.91 56.87 1'17.00 1'38.13 1'59.01 2'20.12 2'40.29
Crocera Stadium ssd 18.76 19.96 20.13 21.13 20.88 21.11 20.17

45 CALUSI Gabriele 1999 ITA 18.24 37.94 58.47 1'19.33 1'40.71 2'02.12 2'23.68 2'44.08
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.70 20.53 20.86 21.38 21.41 21.56 20.40

46 SPANO' Alberto 2000 ITA 18.38 38.21 58.33 1'19.31 1'40.91 2'02.84 2'23.84 2'44.68
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.83 20.12 20.98 21.60 21.93 21.00 20.84

NON CLASSIFICATI

TARANTINO Matteo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescenti SQ
Arrivo irregolare

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:29
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